Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA

Group Contributions
20 Mile Stand Group
Acceptance is the Answer
Birdwatcher Group
Came to and Believe AM

Common Solutions

Downtown Noon Discussion Group

Fairfield Breakfast Group

Fellowship of the Spirit

Groesbeck Discussion

Harrison High Noon

Island Of Misfit Toys

Just For Today

Men's Night Out

More About Alcoholism

Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday

Mt. Moriah Spiritual Tuneup Meeting

New Burlington Group

Northside AA (Wednesday)

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion

Off The Wall Group

Remington Near Group

Ridge Group

Sunday Morning Serenity Il (Dry Dock)

The Bank Group

The Elevator's Broken Group

Thursday Evening Big Book

Twelve Steppers Group

Valley Group

We Care Group

Young People's Sobriety Group
Total for Group Contributions

Contribution Report

May 2018
Corrections Literature

239.82 12 Steppers - Off the Wall Groups
100.00 Common Solutions
33.00 Fairfield Breakfast Group
288.00 Glenmore Monday Night Group
151.78 Harrison High Noon
1,380.00 Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
51.00 Total for Corrections Literature
108.00
60.00 Radio Contributions
10.00 Fairfield Breakfast Group
60.00 Harrison High Noon
427.00 Total for Radio Contributions
335.00
63.00 Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions

50.00

162.00 Individual Contributions

360.00

180.00 Total for Memorial Contributions
51.60

30.00 Total for Intergroup Meeting

100.00
183.20 Total for Contributions

180.00
260.66
120.00
65.00
90.00
75.00
360.63
1,000.00
$6,574.69

28.75
7.50
89.00
18.00
10.00
35.00
188.25
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7,281.59



