Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA

Contribution Report

May 2018

Group Contributions		Corrections Literature		
20 Mile Stand Group	239.82	12 Steppers - Off the Wall Groups		28.75
Acceptance is the Answer	100.00	Common Solutions		7.50
Birdwatcher Group	33.00	Fairfield Breakfast Group		89.00
Came to and Believe AM	288.00	Glenmore Monday Night Group		18.00
Common Solutions	151.78	Harrison High Noon		10.00
Downtown Noon Discussion Group	1,380.00	Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion		35.00
Fairfield Breakfast Group	51.00	Total for Corrections Literature	\$	188.25
Fellowship of the Spirit	108.00		Ψ	100.20
Groesbeck Discussion	60.00	Radio Contributions		
Harrison High Noon	10.00	Fairfield Breakfast Group		20.00
Island Of Misfit Toys	60.00	Harrison High Noon		5.00
Just For Today	427.00	Total for Radio Contributions	\$	25.00
Men's Night Out	335.00		Ŧ	20100
More About Alcoholism	63.00	Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions	\$	425.00
Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday	50.00		Ŧ	
Mt. Moriah Spiritual Tuneup Meeting	162.00	Individual Contributions	\$	18.65
New Burlington Group	360.00		Ŧ	
Northside AA (Wednesday)	180.00	Total for Memorial Contributions	\$	0.00
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	51.60		Ŧ	
Off The Wall Group	30.00	Total for Intergroup Meeting	\$	50.00
Remington Near Group	100.00		·	
Ridge Group	183.20	Total for Contributions	\$	7,281.59
Sunday Morning Serenity II (Dry Dock)	180.00			,
The Bank Group	260.66			
The Elevator's Broken Group	120.00			
Thursday Evening Big Book	65.00			
Twelve Steppers Group	90.00			
Valley Group	75.00			
We Care Group	360.63			
Young People's Sobriety Group	1,000.00			
Total for Group Contributions	\$ 6,574.69			